
個人決勝
順位 Z# NAME 分 秒 Spot減点30 ﾍﾟﾅ 素点 Total
1 E 栗田　好浩 8 50 1 630 1000
2 E 辻　　啓一 7 54 1 574 911
3 E 新井　　聡 7 59 2 574 911
4 B 遠藤　英幸 7 54 2 569 903
5 F 八田　　徹 7 34 3 544 863
6 F 小川　　仁 7 31 8 516 819
7 C 小倉　久人 6 31 1 491 779
8 D 道山　重夫 6 16 6 451 716

予選総合
順位 C# NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 ペナ Total
1 F 小川　　仁 100010009971000826 3997
2 E 辻　　啓一 1000997 993 9931000 3990
3 C 小倉　久人 996 9911000999 822 3986
4 F 八田　　徹 991 986 99310001000 3984
5 E 栗田　好浩 98710001000990 863 3977
6 B 遠藤　英幸 996 990 999 983 980 3968
7 E 新井　　聡 1000990 990 778 986 3966
8 D 道山　重夫 658 997 994 988 984 3963
9 C 飯島　　勉 999 987 990 975 986 3962
10 D 滝澤　　修 990 984 974 994 834 3942
11 B 浜田　博文 977 1000 997 964 710 3938
12 C 五百部達也 988 10001000 908 886 3896
13 H 岩田　仁巳 1000 994 534 10001000-1003894
14 D 塩沢ｂ智伸 985 925 1000 810 958 3868
15 F 菅原　　寿 973 975 988 928 812 3864
16 D 土原　章宏 978 984 973 915 680 3850
17 G 市村　大樹 988 973 768 977 898 3836
18 B 木村　正明 903 977 957 996 556 3833
19 B 中村　眞一 996 971 996 861 844 3824
20 G 大日方光治 987 961 903 965 643 3816
21 E 吉田　正秀 986 1000 826 999 828 3813
22 A 高橋　利光 860 948 977 1000 813 3785
23 C 小太刀　守 994 10001000 22 701 3695
24 A 木川田　広 961 958 951 590 774 3644
25 G 宮川　良男 726 975 990 895 500 3586
26 A 飯島　友彦 951 641 987 0 1000 3579
27 F 児山　修造 0 991 856 997 688 3532
28 A 西宮　良治 917 243 961 962 613 3453
29 G 市村　　敬 651 1000 991 691 630 3333
30 H 藤森　幸雄 983 649 478 952 571 3155
31 H 萩原　晴男 480 256 976 378 288 2122

チーム別成績

Z# C# NAME R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 ペナ Total
チーム
得点

順位

17 辻　　啓一 1000 997 993 993 1000 3990
18 栗田好浩 987 10001000 990 863 3977
19 新井　　聡 1000 990 990 778 986 3966
20 吉田正秀 986 1000 826 999 828 3813
21 小川　　仁 10001000 997 1000 826 3997
22 菅原　　寿 973 975 988 928 812 3864
23 児山修造 0 991 856 997 688 3532
24 八田　　徹 991 986 993 10001000 3984
9 小太刀　守 994 10001000 22 701 3695
10 小倉　久人 996 991 1000 999 822 3986
11 五百部達也 988 10001000 908 886 3896
12 飯島　　勉 999 987 990 975 986 3962
13 土原　章宏 978 984 973 915 680 3850
14 道山　重夫 658 997 994 988 984 3963
15 塩沢　智伸 985 925 1000 810 958 3868
16 滝澤　修 990 984 974 994 834 3942
5 遠藤　英幸 996 990 999 983 980 3968
6 中村　眞一 996 971 996 861 844 3824
7 浜田　博文 977 1000 997 964 710 3938
8 木村　正明 903 977 957 996 556 3833
25 宮川　良男 726 975 990 895 500 3586
26 大日方光治 987 961 903 965 643 3816
27 市村　　敬 651 1000 991 691 630 3333
28 市村　大樹 988 973 768 977 898 3836
1 木川田　広 961 958 951 590 774 3644
2 西宮　良治 917 243 961 962 613 3453
3 高橋　利光 860 948 977 1000 813 3785
4 飯島　友彦 951 641 987 0 1000 3579
29 岩田　仁巳 1000 994 534 10001000-1003894
31 藤森　幸雄 983 649 478 952 571 3155
32 萩原　晴男 480 256 976 378 288 2122
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